Zoot Euro Service Schedule

300 KM

2,000 KM

4,000 KM

6,000 KM

8,000 KM

10,000 KM

12,000 KM

or3
Months

orl2
Months

or24
Months

or 36
Months

or 48
Months

or 60
Months

or72
Months

Air Cleaner

Fuel Filter

Spark Plug
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Ignition Timing
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Carby Idle Speed & Mixture

Two Stroke Oil Level

Throttle Cable Adjustment

Transmission Oil

Crank Case Ventilation

Variator Rollers

Drive Belt

Clutch Shoe Operation

Bolts and Nut Tension

Exhaust System

Fuel Hoses & Inside Tank

Battery

Steering & Bearings

Front & Rear Suspension

Tyre Pressures

Brake Operation Front & Rear

Brake Pads Front

Brake Pads Shoes Rear

Brake Fluid

Main & Side Stand Operation

Lights

Horn

Road Test Scooter

Fit Service Sticker
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I Inspect
R Replace
C Check Operation




