Zoot Euro Service Schedule

	300 KM	2,000 KM	4,000 KM	6,000 KM	8,000 KM	10,000 KM	12,000 KM
	or 3	or 12	or 24	or 36	or 48	or 60	or 72
	Months	Months	Months	Months	Months	Months	Months
Air Cleaner		I	I	I	I	I	I
Fuel Filter		R	R	R	R	R	R
Spark Plug	I	R	R	R	R	R	R
Ignition Timing		С	С	I	С	С	I
Carby Idle Speed & Mixture	I	I	I	I	I	I	I
Two Stroke Oil Level	I	I	I	I	I	I	I
Throttle Cable Adjustment	I	I	I	I	I	I	ı
Transmission Oil	R			R			R
Crank Case Ventilation	ı	I	I	I	ı	I	I
Variator Rollers				ı			I
Drive Belt				I			I
Clutch Shoe Operation				I			I
Bolts and Nut Tension	С	С	С	С	С	С	С
Exhaust System	ı			I			I
Fuel Hoses & Inside Tank	ı	I	I	I	ı	I	I
Battery		С	С	С	С	С	С
Steering & Bearings		I	I	I	ı	I	I
Front & Rear Suspension		I	I	I	I	I	I
Tyre Pressures	I	I	I	I	I	I	I
Brake Operation Front & Rear	С	С	С	С	С	С	С
Brake Pads Front		I	I	I	ı	I	ı
Brake Pads Shoes Rear		I	I	I	ı	I	I
Brake Fluid			R			R	
Main & Side Stand Operation	С	С	С	С	С	С	С
Lights	С	С	С	С	С	С	С
Horn	С	С	С	С	С	С	С
Road Test Scooter	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Fit Service Sticker	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ

I Inspect

R Replace

C Check Operation